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VERSIONE SEMI-AUTOMATICA

Versione ad erogazione continua, dotata di comando ad 
interruttore elettromeccanico. Autolivello di serie. 

SEMI-AUTOMATIC VERSION

Semi-automatic espresso coffee machine, operated by means 
of electromechanical push buttons, with water autolevel as 
standard.

VERSIÓN SEMIAUTOMÁTICA

Versión con suministro continuo, dotada de mando por 
interruptor electromecánico. Autonivel incluido de serie. 

VERSION SEMI-AUTOMATIQUE  

Machine à café semi-automatique, dotée de commande à 
interrupteur électromécanique. Niveau automatique standard.

HALBAUTOMATISCHE VERSION

Version mit durchgehender Abgabe, mit elektromechanischer 
Tastensteuerung. Automatischer Wasserstandregler als 
Standardausstattung. 

VERSIONE ELETTRONICA

Macchina per caffe’ elettronica con programmazione di 4 
dosature per gruppo e tasto erogazione manuale. Un prelievo 
acqua calda a dosatura programmabile.

ELECTRONIC VERSION

Electronic coffee machine with 4 programmable doses per 
group, including manual brewing button. Hot water tap with 
programmable electronic dosing.

MÁQUINA ELECTRÓNICA 

Máquina para café electrónica con 4 dosificaciones, 
programación por grupo y tecla manual. Toma de agua 
caliente y dosificación programable.

MACHINE À CAFÉ ÉLECTRONIQUE

Machine à café électronique pour 4 doses programmables 
par groupe et touche manuelle. Prélèvement d’eau chaude à 
dosage programmable. 

ELEKTRONISCHE MASCHINE 

Elektronische Kaffeemaschine mit 4 programmierten 
Kaffeemengen pro Gruppe und Taste für manuelle Bedienung. 
Heißwasserentnahme mit programmierbarer Dosierung.
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Caratteristiche tecniche della gamma EVD / EPU

Gruppi

Voltaggio / Voltage / Voltaje / Voltage / Spannung

Potenza / Power / Potencia / Puissance / Leistung

Caldaia / Boiler / Caldera / Chaudiere / Kesselinhalt

Larghezza  / Width / Largo / Largeur / Breite

Profondità / Depth / Ancha / Profondeur / Tiefe

Altezza / Height / Alto / Hauteur / Höhe

Peso netto / Net weight  / Peso neto / Poids net / Nettogewicht

Peso lordo / Gros weight / Peso lordo / Poids / Grossogewicht

Imballo / Packed volume /  Embalado / Emballé  / Verpackungsvolumen 

 1 2 3

 110*/230-240-400 110*/230-240-400 230-240-400

 2000*/2700 2600*/3400 5000

 5 12 16

 55 76 100   

 57 57 57

 52 52 52   

 49 64 83

 54 76 102   

 0.255 0.336 0.428

V

W

Lt.

L = cm.

P = cm.

H = cm.

Kg.

Kg.

m3

WEGA POLARIS EVD

ELECTRONIC VERSION
Electronic coffee machine with 4 programmable 
doses per group, including manual brewing button. 
Hot water tap with programmable electronic dosing.

ΗΛΕΚΤΡΟΝΙΚΗ ΕΚ∆ΟΣΗ
Ηλεκτρονική μηχανή καφέ espresso με δυνατότητα 
προγραμματισμού τεσσάρων διαφορετικών δόσεων ανά 
group και πλήκτρο για χειροκίνητη διαχείριση της ποσό-
τητας του καφέ στο φλιτζάνι. 
Διαθέτει ακόμα κάνουλα ζεστού νερού με δυνατότητα 
ηλεκτρονικού προγραμματισμού της δόσης

ЕЛЕКТРОННА ВЕРСИЯ 
Електронна кафе машина с възможност за 
програмиране на 4 дози на група, включваща и 
механичен бутон за стартиране на екстракцията. 
Изход за топла вода с електронно програмиране 
на дозировката.

WEGA POLARIS COMP EVD / EPU
Compact model with two coffee brewing groups, assembled on the smallest chassis in the range.
Συμπαγές μικρό μοντέλο με 2 group τοποθετημένα στο μικρότερο εξωτερικό περίβλημα της σειράς.  
Компактен модел с две групи, монтиран върху най-малкото шаси от тази гама машини

WEGA POLARIS EPU

SEMI-AUTOMATIC VERSION
Semi-automatic espresso coffee machine, operated 
by means of electromechanical push buttons, with 
water autolevel as standard.

ΗΜΙΑΥΤΟΜΑΤΗ ΕΚ∆ΟΣΗ
Ημιαυτόματη μηχανή καφέ espresso που λειτουργεί με 
την χρήση ηλεκτρομηχανικών πλήκτρων και διαθέτει 
autolevel νερού ως στάνταρτ.

ПОЛУАВТОМАТИЧНА ВЕРСИЯ
Полуавтоматична еспресо кафе машина  с 
електромеханични бутони за управление и с 
автоматично поддържане на нивото на водата, 
като стандартна характеристика

Group / Γκρουπ / Групи  1 2 3 COMP

Voltage / Τάση / Волтаж  V 110/230-240-400 110/230-240-400 100/230-240-400 230

Power / Ισχύς / Мощност W 2000/2700 2600/3400 5000 2600

Boiler / Βραστήρας / Бойлер Lt 5 12 16 7

Width / Μήκος / Ширина L=cm 55 76 100 55

Depth / Βάθος / Дълбочина P=cm 57 57 57 57

Height / Ύψος / Височина H=cm 52 52 52 52

Net weight / Καθαρό βάρος / Нетно тегло Kg 49 64 83 56

Gross weight / Μεικτό βάρος / Брутно тегло Kg 54 76 102 61

Packed volume / Μέγεθος συσκευασίας /  Обем m3 0.255 0.336 0.428 0.255

Technical characteristics of EVD, EPU & COMP EVD/EPU series 
Τεχνικά χαρακτηριστικά της σειράς EVD, EPU & COMP EVD/EPU 
Технически характеристики на сериите EVD, EPU & COMP EVD/EPU

Polaris EPU/1

Polaris EPU/2

Polaris EVD/2

Polaris EVD/3 TRON


